Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

11/25/2025 09:00 AM | install PO:
11/28/2025 09:00 AM | strike Shipping Address:

1244 Moraga Drive
Los Angeles, CA

Description
General

Buffet Drape - 30'Wx12'H

champagne velvet

Buffet Valance - 30'Wx12"H
champagne dupioni

Custom Partial Ceiling Treatment - 20'x40'
champagne velvet

Perimeter Pullbacks - 10'H Legs

champagne velvet

Perimeter Valance - 120'x12"H
inside only; champagne dupioni

— i A Console Tables - Florence - Multicolor 6'

—— [
U l ’lJ‘ 71'"W X 16"L X 31"H - It can be painted with a whitewash finish

___T— [ < Dining Table - Florence - Oval Wood 10'
| i ’ ' 10Wx4Lx3Th

Ottomans - Standard Pod
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

Services
installers for install
installers for strike

trucking

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Iconic Event Studios

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Qtty Price
1 $550.00
1 $150.00
1 $4,750.00
1 $1,300.00
1 $750.00
1 $150.00
1 $525.00
4 $35.00
4 $550.00
4 $550.00
1 $500.00

T

_|

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (2.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Total

$550.00

$150.00

$4,750.00

$1,300.00

$750.00

$150.00

$525.00

$140.00

$2,200.00
$2,200.00

$500.00

$8,315.00
$4,900.00
$166.30
$249.45
$0.00
($0.00)
$13,630.75
($0.00)
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Balance: $13,630.75
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